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Building 
Name/Number 

Chair/Alt. 
Name Location Email Address Dept. 

     
Alumni House 
AH – 1991 

Alexander 
Lloyd Bukvich (262) 853-3069 abukvich@uwm.edu LETSCI Innovative 

Weather 
Alternate Chair VACANT    
  
Architecture & 
Urban Planning 
AUP – 1933 

William Krueger Ext: 5073 bil@uwm.edu Architecture & 
Urban Planning 

Alternate Chair Matthew 
Mabee Ext: 5073 mpmabee@uwm.edu  

     

Art Building 
ART - 1981A 

Randall 
Trumbull-
Holper 

Ext: 2445 rgholper@uwm.edu Peck School of Arts 

Alternate Chair Lisa Dickson  Ext: 4770 eachasco@uwm.edu  

  

Arts Lecture Hall 
ACL - 1981L 

Randall 
Trumbull-
Holper 

Ext: 2445 rgholper@uwm.edu Peck School of Arts 

Alternate Chair Lisa Dickson Ext: 4770 eachasco@uwm.edu  
  

Arts Center Music 
MUS - 1981M 

Randall 
Trumbull-
Holper 

Ext: 2445 rgholper@uwm.edu 
Peck School of Arts 

Alternate Chair Lisa Dickson Ext: 4770 eachasco@uwm.edu  
  

Arts Center Theater 
THR - 1981T 

Randall 
Trumbull-
Holper 

Ext: 2445 rgholper@uwm.edu Peck School of Arts 

Alternate Chair Lisa Dickson Ext: 4770 eachasco@uwm.edu  
  
Bolton Hall 
BOL – 1983 Amber Rust Ext: 4701 rusta@uwm.edu Campus Tech 

Support 

Alternate Chair Ramona 
Sledge Ext: 5834 Rms2@uwm.edu  

Alternate Chair Noelle Fredrich Ext. 5537 friedricn@uwm.edu  

  
Cambridge 
Commons 
CAMB - 1916 

Todd Luebstorf Ext: 2528 luebstor@uwm.edu University Housing 

Alternate Chair VACANT    
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Chapman Hall 
CHA – 1930 Sue Podgorski Ext: 5168 suei@uwm.edu Academic Affairs 

Alternate Chair VACANT    

     

Chemistry Building 
CHM – 1974 

Kevin 
Blackburn Ext: 3880 blackbuk@uwm.edu Chemistry/Biochem

istry 
Alternate Chair Andy Pacheco Ext: 4413 apacheco@uwm.edu  
  
Continuing 
Education  
CEP – 1993 

Karen Perlewitz (414) 227-3197 kperlewi@uwm.edu SCE 

Alternate Chair Megan Shea (414) 227-3195 mkshea@uwm.edu  
  
Cunningham Hall 
CUN – 1973 Cathy Trimborn Ext: 5785 

(414) 322-1149 cathy2@uwm.edu Nursing 

Alternate Chair Sonya Sharp Ext: 6188 sharps@uwm.edu  
     
Curtin Hall 
CRT – 1957 

Christopher 
Hofland (414) 550-4144 hofland@uwm.edu English 

Alternate Chair John Bartelt Ext: 4917 jbartelt@uwm.edu  
     
Engineering & 
Mathematical 
Sciences 
EMS – 1985 

Robert E Barry (414) 251-5349 barryre@uwm.edu Engineering & 
Applied Science 

Alternate Chair Avie Judes Ext: 5192 judes@uwm.edu  
  
Enderis Hall 
END – 1919 

Christian 
Caflisch Ext: 7007 cafliscc@uwm.edu School of Social 

Welfare 
Co-Chair Karen Beres Ext: 3022 Karenls2@uwm.edu   
  
Engelmann Hall 
ENG – 1931 Leah Stoiber Ext: 7455 lstoiber@uwm.edu Safety & 

Assurances 
Co-Chair Robert J. Peck (414 )430-7506 rjpeck@uwm.edu  
  
Garland Hall 
GAR – 1959 Patrick Reilly Ext: 5330 reillyp@uwm.edu Psychology 

Alternate Chair Nicole Schueler Ext: 6397 nlj@uwm.edu  
     
Golda Meir Library 
GML – 1970 Kim Silbersack Ext: 6206 kimsack@uwm.edu Library 

Alternate Chair Steve Keltner Ext: 6683 keltners@uwm.edu  
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Great Lakes 
Research Facility 
GLRF – 1901 

Rob Paddock (414) 382-1745 rpaddock@uwm.edu 
Great Lakes 
Research Facility 

Alternate Chair Chris Ney (414) 852-5154 cney@uwm.edu  

     
Greene Hall 
GRH – 1920 John Bartelt Ext: 4917 jbartelt@uwm.edu Curriculum & 

Governance 

Alternate Chair Teri Ann 
Mannes Ext: 5362 mannes@uwm.edu  

     

Greene Museum 
GRM – 1920 John Bartelt Ext: 4917 jbartelt@uwm.edu L&S Administration 

Alternate Chair Teri Ann 
Mannes Ext: 5362 mannes@uwm.edu  

  
Heat Plant 
HP – 1915 Bob Martinez (414) 507-7610 martinrf@uwm.edu PPS – Heat & Chill 

Alternate Chair Roger Slack Ext: 4652 rslack@uwm.edu  

     
Hefter Conference 
Center 
HCC – 1990 

Tom Bjornstad Ext: 3298 bjornsta@uwm.edu Development 

Alternate Chair VACANT    
     
Holton Hall 
HLT – 1936 John Bartelt Ext: 4917 Jbartelt@uwm.edu Curriculum & 

Governance 

Alternate Chair Teri Ann 
Mannes Ext: 5362 mannes@uwm.edu  

  
Honors House 
HON - 1932F Anne Lamb Ext: 4658 lamba@uwm.edu Honors College 

Alternate Chair Laura Blaska Ext: 5909 blaska@uwm.edu  

  
Johnston Hall 
JOH – 1921 John Bartelt Ext: 4917 jbartelt@uwm.edu Curriculum & 

Governance 

Alternate Chair Teri Ann 
Mannes Ext: 5362 mannes@uwm.edu  

     
Kenilworth Square 
Apartments    
KSA - 1914A  

Todd Luebstorf Ext: 2528 luebstor@uwm.edu University Housing 

Alternate Chair VACANT    
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Kenilworth Square 
East 
KSE - 1914E 

Randall 
Trumbull-
Holper 

Ext: 2445 rgholper@uwm.edu Facility Services 

Alternate Chair Bruce Knackert Ext: 6243 knackert@uwm.edu  

  
Kenwood 
Interdisciplinary 
Research 
Complex 
KEN – 1972A 

Kevin 
Blackburn  Ext: 3880 blackbuk@uwm.edu 

 
 
Physics, Chemistry 

Co-Chairs Steve Kennedy Ext: 6266 stephenk@uwm.edu  

     
Klotsche Center 
KC – 1917 Steven Mohar Ext: 5087 sjmohar@uwm.edu University 

Recreation 
Alternate Chair Heath Powell Ext: 5209 hbp@uwm.edu  

     
Lapham Hall 
LAP – 1982 

Jordan 
Gonnering (414) 430-7556 gonnerin@uwm.edu Biological Sciences 

Alternate Chair Paul Engevold  (414) 659-4179 engevold@uwm.edu  

Alternate Chair Tom Schuck (414) 588-0861 schuck@uwm.edu  

  
Lease WUWM  
Chase Tower 1951 Cheryl Locher (414) 270-1120 locher@uwm.edu WUWM Radio 

Alternate Chair Jon Strelecki (414) 270-1142 strelec2@uwm.edu  
     
Lease 102nd 
National 
102N 

VACANT   
 

Alternate Chair VACANT    
  
Lubar 
Entrepreneurship 
Center & Welcome 
Center 
LECWC 

Ryan Glen 
Mason Ext: 6752 rgmason@uwm.edu 

 
Admissions 

Alternate Chair Christina 
Conroy Ext. 4289 cconroy@uwm.edu  

  
Lubar Hall 
LUB – 1978 Mary K. Bruno Ext: 3823 brunomk@uwm.edu School of Business 

Alternate Chair Keith Kunkel Ext: 3893 kakunkel@uwm.edu  
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Mellencamp Hall 
MEL – 1976 Susan Noss Ext: 4255 nossse@uwm.edu Registrar’s Office 

Alternate Chair Kim Pietsch Ext: 6314 peach@uwm.edu  

  
Merrill Hall  
MER – 1922 John Bartelt Ext: 4917 jbartelt@uwm.edu Curriculum & 

Governance 

Alternate Chair Teri Ann 
Mannes Ext: 5362 mannes@uwm.edu  

  
Mitchell Hall 
MIT – 1961 

Peter 
Jankowski Ext: 4083 jankowsk@uwm.edu Graduate School 

Alternate Chair Peter Hansen Ext: 5890 peterh@uwm.edu  

  
Norris Health 
Center 
NHC – 1926 

Julia Bonner Est: 5684 jbonner@uwn.edu Student Health 
Center 

Alternate Chair Pamela 
Villanueva Ext: 6647 pnv@uwm.edu  

     
Northwest 
Quadrant A&B 
NWQ A&B – 1932B 

Chad Zahrt Ext: 5421 zahrt@uwm.edu SOIS 

Alternate Chair Beth Schaefer Ext: 4072 beths@uwm.edu  
     
Northwest 
Quadrant C&D 
(Children’s 
Learning Center)  
NWQ C&D – 
1932C&D 

Cheri Zylka Ext: 5384 czylka@uwm.edu Children’s Learning 
Center 

Alternate Chair Kathe Lerario Ext: 5384 klerario@uwm.edu  

  
Northwest 
Quadrant C  
(Greenhouse)     
NWQ C – 1932C 

Paul Engevold (414) 659-4179 engevold@uwm.edu Biological Sciences 

Alternate Chair VACANT Ext: @uwm.edu  
  
Pavilion 
PAV – 1917A Steven Mohar Ext: 5087 sjmohar@uwm.edu University 

Recreation 
Alternate Chair Heath Powell Ext: 5209 hbp@uwm.edu  
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Pearse Hall  
PER – 1958 Patrick Reilly Ext: 5330 Reillyp@uwm.edu Psychology 

Alternate Chair Nicole Schueler Ext: 6397 nlj@uwm.edu  
  
Physics Building 
PHY – 1984 Steve Kennedy Ext: 6266 stephenk@uwm.edu Physics 

Alternate Chair Kate Valerius Ext: 3353/4474 katev@uwm.edu  

     
Purin Hall 
PUR – 1987 Todd Luebstorf Ext: 6591 luebstor@uwm.edu University Housing 

Alternate Chair VACANT    

     
Riverview 
Residence Hall 
RVW – 1949R 

Todd Luebstorf Ext: 6591 luebstor@uwm.edu University Housing 

Alternate Chair VACANT    

  
Sabin Hall 
SAB – 1923 
 

Peter Geraci Ext: 4175 pjgeraci@uwm.edu Anthropology 

Alternate Chair VACANT Ext:  @uwm.edu  

     
Sandburg 
Residence Hall 
Commons 
SANC - 1937C 

Todd Luebstorf Ext: 6591 luebstor@uwm.edu University Housing 

Alternate Chair VACANT   
 

  
Sandburg Hall 
West Tower 
SANW - 1937W 

Gregory 
Habeck Ext: 4627 habeck@uwm.edu University Police 

Alternate Chair VACANT    

  
Saukville Field 
Station 
SFS – 1913 

Gretchen 
Meyer (262) 675-6844 gmeyer@uwm.edu Field Station 

Alternate Chair  
Ron Tagye (414) 251-6616 tagye@uwm.edu  
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Student Union 
UN – 1980 Rick Thomas Ext: 5559 thomasrr@uwm.edu Union Operations 

Alternate Chair Michael Schmit Ext: 5517 schmitm@uwm.edu  

Alternate Chair Chelsea Pedler Ext: 6062 crpedler@uwm.edu  

     
University Services 
& Research 
Building 
USRB – 1948 

Tom Piccorelli (414) 430-3809 piccorel@uwm.edu Facility Services 

Alternate Chair Charles Licht Ext: 4064 charlesl@uwm.edu  

  
Vogel Hall 
VOG – 1963 Stanley Yasaitis Ext: 2940 yasaitis@uwm.edu Admissions 

Alternate Chair Christina 
Conroy Ext. 4289 cconroy@uwm.edu  

  
Zelazo Center for 
the Performing Arts 
ZEL – 1989 

Randall 
Trumbull-
Holper 

Ext: 2445 rgholper@uwm.edu 
Peck School of Arts 

Alternate Chair Lisa Dickson Ext: 4770 eachasco@uwm.edu  

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
Zilber School of 
Public Health  
ZSPH - 1992 

Tanika Reesnes (414) 227-3131 reesnes@uwm.edu School of Public 
Health 

Alternate Chair Gage 
Patterson (414) 227-3003 Patterg@uwm.edu  

 


